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@>A# '6GUKQ'#81HKKH1# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?MASL# # # @@!# # .####?MA>!#.#
@FA# C'1'#OG11DK# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?LAM"# # # @!L# # .####??AMF#.#
@NA# O4%2B4#91GGQ# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!FASF# # # "N# # .####?MA"N#.#
@?A# ;'1'#Q'1DO# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!NAM@# # # "># # .##@W!>A!?#.#
@?A# J4&7<Z)#9GO1DH# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!NAM@# # # "># # .####?SA@!#.#
@LA# KUK'66'#O'1CGP# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!?AL@# # # L"# # .####?"AN!#.#
@"A# H00)#VH';G6# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!MA?L# # # LM# # .##@W!!A?L#.#
@SA# KB%)R4#QV'6IDCQ'1# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!SA>N# # # M"# # .##@W!MAL"#.#
>!A# H774#=CGG1# S# 9+#C))E&# # #>W>!A"!# # # NN# # .##@W@?ANN#.#
## 'CD9D'#KOD;V# S# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # # ##
## *1'9H#1VG8HK# S# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # # ##
## ODCCDH#'*'1# S# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#;.>C# # # # # ###
@!#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?# ?!#L?#
@A# '[&B<74#*VGKV# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN!A@F# # # >@!# # .####N"A>M#.#
>A# GCDID'#KHPHCC# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN!AF?# # # >!S# # .####N"A!F#.#
FA# 'C$KK'#IH1D;$.=';;CH# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN!AFM# # # >!S# # .####NMA>L#.#
NA# 9+ZZ<)#CHP;$# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN@AML# # # @S"# # .####?!A!@#.#
?A# K+-B<4#CU=DH9QD# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNFA!S# # # @""# # .####?>AFF#.#
MA# X4%4#OHCIDCCH# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNFASN# # # @"># # .####?!A?@#.#
LA# O'8HC'D6H#*1D//D;VK# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN?AF@# # # @L># # .####?!A>@#.#
"A# 6D'OV#91GP;VH1# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN?AFF# # # @L># # .####NSA!@#.#
SA# CGUDKH#QDK=$# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNMA@L# # # @ML# # .####?@A?M#.#
@!A# ;DCC$#K;G6HK# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNMA>!# # # @MM# # .####N"A?M#.#
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@@A# 9B4%0+22)#PDCQD6KG6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNLAF># # # @?S# # .####?@AM@#.#
@>A# OD'#8HD*V;G6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNLAS># # # @?M# # .####?>A>?#.#
@FA# J+&<)#=G$HK# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN"ALN# # # @?@# # .####?!AL!#.#
@NA# ':<(4<0#9G66G3# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@WNSA>!# # # @N"# # .####?@A"F#.#
@?A# C4,%4#O9'1;VU1# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?!A"N# # # @FS# # .####?"A@@#.#
@MA# CU9$#3GCC'18# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W??A>S# # # @@L# # .####?NAL"#.#
@LA# V'66'V#K;H3VH6KG6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?LA"S# # # @!M# # .####?FAS@#.#
@"A# KG3VDH#1G*H1K# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?"A?!# # # @!F# # .####?NA>!#.#
@SA# C4,%)Z#*1'$KG6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?SA!F# # # @!@# # .####?LA@>#.#
>!A# V'66'V#Q6GPCHK# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!!A@L# # # SL# # .####??A>M#.#
>@A# *)+%\4#G]6HDCC# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!FA?@# # # "?# # .####?LAFM#.#
>>A# HCDX'=H;V#K6GP# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!NA?!# # # "># # .####?LAS!#.#
## CH'V#IH1D;$# @!# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # # ##
## ;4R4#V'11DKG6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # 86/# # # # # # ##
## Q'$CHD*V#/H';VH1K;G6H# @!# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#K;.# # # # # ###

EVENT 110 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
@!#$%&aG`)%#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# #
@A# 6<47B#9'CC'*V'6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FW@?AM?# # # >SL# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NNAL"# L?7#.# @!!7##@WFNAF@# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WFNA>!# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW@?AM?#
>A# H%<Z#'68H1KG6# @># 9+#C))E&# # #FW@"AL!# # # >"@# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?@A??# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNFALF# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WF>AMS# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW@"AL!#
FA# '==$#VU8KG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FW>SAS!# # # >F!# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NMAFF# L?7#.# @!!7##@WN@AMN# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WN@ASM# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW>SAS!#
NA# Q'D;C$6#3'*H# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF!A"># # # >>M# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?NASM# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNSA!?# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WN?A"M# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF!A">#
?A# 6HIH#J'9QKG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF@A>N# # # >>N# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NSA?!# L?7#.# @!!7##@WN?A@># @>?7#.# @?!7##>WNNA"N# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF@A>N#
MA# '::R#K;'D6;G6# @># 9+#C))E&# # #FWFMAL@# # # >!F# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?!AS># L?7#.# @!!7##@WN?ANM# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WNSA>"# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWFMAL@#
LA# C'1'#KU*8H6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF"A"F# # # @SM# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?!AFS# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNNALF# @>?7#.# @?!7##>W?@AM"# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF"A"F#
"A# O'1D'#QVHD1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWN@ASM# # # @"?# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NSA?!# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNLAN># @>?7#.# @?!7#.# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWN@ASM#
SA# OH*'6#PDCCKG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #NW!@AMS# # # @F!# #
# >?7#.# ?!7##@W!!A@L# L?7#.# @!!7##@W?LA"># @>?7#.# @?!7##FW!LA"M# @L?7#.
# >!!7##NW!@AMS#
## '7R#=GPO'6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#K'.@C# # # # #
## 3VGH=H#VHPD;;# @># 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.MC# # # # #
@@#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# #
@A# 6<47B#9'CC'*V'6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FW@?AM?# # # >SL# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NNAL"# L?7#.# @!!7##@WFNAF@# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WFNA>!# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW@?AM?#
>A# '==$#VU8KG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FW>SAS!# # # >F!# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NMAFF# L?7#.# @!!7##@WN@AMN# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WN@ASM# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW>SAS!#
FA# Q'D;C$6#3'*H# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF!A"># # # >>M# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?NASM# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNSA!?# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WN?A"M# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF!A">#
NA# 6HIH#J'9QKG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF@A>N# # # >>N# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NSA?!# L?7#.# @!!7##@WN?A@># @>?7#.# @?!7##>WNNA"N# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF@A>N#
?A# C'1'#KU*8H6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWF"A"F# # # @SM# #
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# >?7#.# ?!7####?!AFS# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNNALF# @>?7#.# @?!7##>W?@AM"# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWF"A"F#
MA# O'1D'#QVHD1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #FWN@ASM# # # @"?# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####NSA?!# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNLAN># @>?7#.# @?!7#.# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWN@ASM#
LA# OH*'6#PDCCKG6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #NW!@AMS# # # @F!# #
# >?7#.# ?!7##@W!!A@L# L?7#.# @!!7##@W?LA"># @>?7#.# @?!7##FW!LA"M# @L?7#.
# >!!7##NW!@AMS#
## '7R#=GPO'6# @@# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#K'.@C# # # # #
@>#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# #
@A# H%<Z#'68H1KG6# @># 9+#C))E&# # #FW@"AL!# # # >"@# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?@A??# L?7#.# @!!7##@WNFALF# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WF>AMS# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FW@"AL!#
>A# '::R#K;'D6;G6# @># 9+#C))E&# # #FWFMAL@# # # >!F# #
# >?7#.# ?!7####?!AS># L?7#.# @!!7##@WN?ANM# @>?7#.# @?!7##>WNSA>"# @L?7#.
# >!!7##FWFMAL@#
## 3VGH=H#VHPD;;# @># 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.MC# # # # #

EVENT 111 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   
!"#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?#
@A# O422B)^#P'CQH1# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?>A@@# # # @!S# # .#
>A# J+)#K;H6VGUKH# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?LAF"# # # MS# # .#
FA# HE^<Z#OU6GX# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?"A!L# # # M?# # .#
NA# 84Z<)0#=U;;H1/DHC8# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?SAMM# # # ?M# # .#
?A# 9B4%0<)#=1GGOH# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!@AL?# # # NL# # .#
MA# V4%%<&+Z#KOD;V# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!MA@"# # # F># # .#
LA# J45[#KH6DG1# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!"AF@# # # >M# # .#
"A# =)Z#=1'8KV'P# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!"A"?# # # >?# # .#
SA# J45[#ODC6H1# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W@FA!@# # # @L# # .#
@!A# O4_#PVD;H# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W@SAL"# # # S# # .#
## P<00<47#V$8H# "# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # #
## 1+%R#PDCCKG6# "# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.@C# # # # # #
# # # # #
!S#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?#
@A# 642B4Z#1UKKHCC# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###NSALS# # # @FF# # .#
>A# *)+%()#KOD;V# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?!AFL# # # @>M# # .#
FA# J45[#V'11DK# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?!AM"# # # @>F# # .#
NA# 84`<E#O'PKG6# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?@A>@# # # @@"# # .#
?A# C+,<&#'D6CH$# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?@A?S# # # @@N# # .#
MA# 1,4<%<EB#/GPCH1# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?>AMM# # # @!N# # .#
LA# G0<`)%#'K;G6# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FA!M# # # @!!# # .#
"A# X4[#OG1'6# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FA!S# # # @!!# # .#
SA# H0<+2#=U66# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FAFN# # # S"# # .#
@!A# 6)40&)Z#G1'6*H# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FALL# # # SN# # .#
@@A# J45+:#=1'D;VP'D;H# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?NALL# # # "M# # .#
@>A# O4%[#1'OX$.1D'8# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?NASF# # # "?# # .#
@FA# G^)Z#*'U6;# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###?"A!># # # M?# # .#
@NA# /<Z04R#PDCCD'OK# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!@A!F# # # ?!# # .#
@?A# ;+:R#9'CIH1;# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!FAS!# # # FS# # .#
@MA# J47)&#=HCC'O$# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!?AFM# # # FN# # .#
@LA# C+,<&#VGP'1;V# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!"AN"# # # >M# # .#
@"A# C,54&#*CGIH1# S# 9+#C))E&# # #@W@NANL# # # @?# # .#
## 9B4%0<)#3CHU# S# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # #
## =)Z#KVHC;G6# S# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.@C# # # # # #
## ;+7#V'PQD6K# S# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.@C# # # # # #
## P<00<47#H61D*V;# S# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.>C# # # # # #
## J45+:#*GG8DKG6# S# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#;.@C# # # # # #
@!#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?#
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@A# O4_<7#I'QGU1GI# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###NLAF># # # @M?# # .#
>A# ;B+74&#='9QVGUKH# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FA@N# # # SS# # .#
FA# C,54&#P'CQH1# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###?FAN"# # # SM# # .#
NA# '0)_#/1HHO'6# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###??AL># # # LS# # .#
?A# '[40#1HV'C# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###?LALS# # # MM# # .#
MA# D&+Z(#U8GO# @!# 9+#C))E&# # ###?SA>N# # # ?"# # .#
LA# 1+^4Z#V'CCD8'$# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!"A?!# # # >M# # .#
"A# J47)&#91GP;VH1# @!# 9+#C))E&# # #@W@!A?N# # # >># # .#

EVENT 112 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke  
@!#$%&aG`)%#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?# ?!#L?#
@A# C,[)#OH;9'C/H# @># 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>A>@# # # @L!# # .####NLAM>#.#
>A# ;+7#K;H6VGUKH# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>A?@# # # @M"# # .####N"AS@#.#
FA# C)^<&#9GG3H1# @># 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>ALF# # # @ML# # .####N"A"?#.#
NA# ;B+74&#PD68KG1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?NALM# # # @!F# # .####?FA>@#.#
?A# 9400,7#*'U6;# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@W??ALM# # # SS# # .####?NA"F#.#
MA# O422B)^#*'186H1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!SA>># # # ?"# # .##@W!FA>?#.#
LA# Y,<ZZ#P'CQH1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #>W@SAFS# # # F"# # .##@W!?A!>#.#
## =)Z#=1GGQK# @@# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.>C# # # # # ###
@@#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?# ?!#L?#
@A# ;+7#K;H6VGUKH# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>A?@# # # @M"# # .####N"AS@#.#
>A# ;B+74&#PD68KG1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@W?NALM# # # @!F# # .####?FA>@#.#
FA# 9400,7#*'U6;# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #@W??ALM# # # SS# # .####?NA"F#.#
NA# O422B)^#*'186H1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #>W!SA>># # # ?"# # .##@W!FA>?#.#
?A# Y,<ZZ#P'CQH1# @@# 9+#C))E&# # #>W@SAFS# # # F"# # .##@W!?A!>#.#
## =)Z#=1GGQK# @@# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#KC.>C# # # # # ###
@>#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?# ?!#L?#
@A# C,[)#OH;9'C/H# @># 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>A>@# # # @L!# # .####NLAM>#.#
>A# C)^<&#9GG3H1# @># 9+#C))E&# # #@WN>ALF# # # @ML# # .####N"A"?#.#

EVENT 113 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
!"#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?#
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>A# *%45)#9G*'6# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###N"A?L# # # @?N# # .#
FA# HCC'#9GG3H1# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###NSA>M# # # @N?# # .#
NA# H7<0R#QD;H# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###NSAM?# # # @N!# # .#
?A# D&4:)00)#*GG8PD6# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?!A@!# # # @F?# # .#
MA# '==$#P';;K# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?!ASL# # # @>?# # .#
LA# HIH#JG6HK# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?@A>N# # # @>># # .#
"A# O4<4#P'CQH1# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?>A!># # # @@N# # .#
SA# 94<2<Z#PVD;HC$# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?NA!># # # SM# # .#
@!A# CHDC'#;VGO3KG6# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?NAM!# # # S># # .#
@@A# H0<T4:)2B#1UKKHCC# "# 9+#C))E&# # ###?MANS# # # L"# # .#
@>A# VHD8D#6G=CH.K;HH3CHK# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!@A!F# # # ?F# # .#
@FA# 9V'1CDH#1G=H1;K# "# 9+#C))E&# # #@W!>A"N# # # N?# # .#
## CH'V#K9VCGKKV'6# "# 9+#C))E&# # 869# # # # # #
## HODCD'#QVHD1# "# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#;.@C# # # # # #
## 1U=$#PDCCD'OK# "# 9+#C))E&# # 8Y#;.@C# # # # # #
# # # #
!S#$%&#'()#*%+,-#.#/,00#1)&,02&#
3045)# 647)# '48# 90,:# # ;<7)# # # *=#32&# # >?#
@A# V4ZZ4B#=1U9H# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###N@ASF# # # >LF# # .#
>A# H004#3G;;K# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###NFA>F# # # >NN# # .#
FA# JH66'#K;G;;# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###NNASN# # # >@@# # .#
NA# VGCC$#'68H1KG6# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###N?A>!# # # >!M# # .#
?A# C<::R#1D9QCH;G6# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###NMA?@# # # @"N# # .#
MA# ODCCDH#'D6KCDH# S# 9+#C))E&# # ###NLA>F# # # @LF# # .#
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